Redexim%

Speed-Seed 1500

The Speed-Seed models are ideal to overseed large areas quickly.
The individual conical ring sections create seed pockets in the soil in
which seed is accurately delivered, the holes are then closed with the
roller; the additional spike rear roller increases the holes to 1840 per
m2.

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)

Max. Working speed (km h)

Working speed (mph)

Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Disc spacing (mm)

Disc spacing (inch)

Hopper capacity (Itr)

Hopper capacity (cu.ft.)

Number of holes single spiked roller (m?)

Number of holes single spiked roller (sq.yd)

Min. Tractor HP required

Three-point hitch

Lubricant

Min. lifting capacity 610mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)
Min. lifting capacity 610mm behind the lifting eyes (Ibs)

N

/7\

R

N

ASIA PACIFIC

Hong Kong | Singapore | Malaysia | Australia

/%gEnTaUR Email: info@centaur-asiapacific.com

Website: www.centaur-asiapacific.com

© 2022 Redexim World https://www.redexim.com

124.160.006
1.5

59

5-20

12

7.5

468

1030

30

1.18

224

7.84

990

783

30

3-point CAT 1-2
EP2

550

1212




