

The Speed-Seed models are ideal to overseed large areas quickly. The individual conical ring sections create seed pockets in the soil in which seed is accurately delivered, the holes are then closed with the roller; the additional spike rear roller increases the holes to 1840 per m2.





Specifications	
SKU	124.160.006
Working width (m)	1.5
Working width (inch)	59
Max. Working depth (mm)	5 - 20
Max. Working speed (km h)	12
Working speed (mph)	7.5
Weight (kg)	468
Weight (lbs)	1030
Disc spacing (mm)	30
Disc spacing (inch)	1.18
Hopper capacity (ltr)	224
Hopper capacity (cu.ft.)	7.84
Number of holes single spiked roller (m ²)	990
Number of holes single spiked roller (sq.yd)	783
Min. Tractor HP required	30
Three-point hitch	3-point CAT 1-2
Lubricant	EP2
Min. lifting capacity 610mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)	550
Min. lifting capacity 610mm behind the lifting eyes (lbs)	1212



Hong Kong | Singapore | Malaysia | Australia Email: info@centaur-asiapacific.com Website: www.centaur-asiapacific.com

